Suspended Member National Authorities
As of 5 October 2020

Account Name

Botswana Yacht Racing Association

Federation Djiboutienne de Voile et des Sports Nautique
Kenya Yachting Association

Kosovo Sailing Federation

Madagascar Sailing Association

Federation Royale Marocaine de Yachting a Voile
Nigeria Rowing Canoe and Sailing Federation
Oceania Sailing Federation (OSAF)

Panama Sailing Association

Yacht Racing Association DPR Korea

Federation Senegalaise De Voile

Federacion Venezolana de Vela

Sailing Association of Zimbabwe

2020 Subscription
£105.00
£105.00

£0.00
£105.00
£105.00
£787.50
£315.00
£210.00
£105.00
£315.00
£105.00
£787.50
£105.00

Previous Balance
£500.00
£655.50
£900.00
£300.00
£300.00
£779.88
£312.00

£0.00
£200.00
£300.00
£625.00
£15.00
£300.00

Total to pay
£605.00
£760.50
£900.00
£405.00
£405.00

£1,567.38
£627.00
£210.00
£305.00
£615.00
£730.00
£802.50
£405.00

World Sailing

Comments

Suspended in 2015
Suspended in 2015
Suspended in 2017
Suspended in 2017
Suspended in 2017
Suspended in 2019
Suspended in 2019
Suspended in 2020
Suspended in 2018
Suspended in 2019
Suspended in 2014
Suspended in 2020
Suspended in 2017



