

Suspended Member National Authorities

As of 5 October 2020

Account Name	2020 Subscription	Previous Balance	Total to pay	Comments
Botswana Yacht Racing Association	£105.00	£500.00	£605.00	Suspended in 2015
Federation Djiboutienne de Voile et des Sports Nautique	£105.00	£655.50	£760.50	Suspended in 2015
Kenya Yachting Association	£0.00	£900.00	£900.00	Suspended in 2017
Kosovo Sailing Federation	£105.00	£300.00	£405.00	Suspended in 2017
Madagascar Sailing Association	£105.00	£300.00	£405.00	Suspended in 2017
Federation Royale Marocaine de Yachting a Voile	£787.50	£779.88	£1,567.38	Suspended in 2019
Nigeria Rowing Canoe and Sailing Federation	£315.00	£312.00	£627.00	Suspended in 2019
Oceania Sailing Federation (OSAF)	£210.00	£0.00	£210.00	Suspended in 2020
Panama Sailing Association	£105.00	£200.00	£305.00	Suspended in 2018
Yacht Racing Association DPR Korea	£315.00	£300.00	£615.00	Suspended in 2019
Federation Senegalaise De Voile	£105.00	£625.00	£730.00	Suspended in 2014
Federacion Venezolana de Vela	£787.50	£15.00	£802.50	Suspended in 2020
Sailing Association of Zimbabwe	£105.00	£300.00	£405.00	Suspended in 2017